

KEY OPERATING AND FINANCIAL DATA OF LAST SIX YEARS
SIX YEARS AT A GLANCE

	(Rs. In Million)					
	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016
• Sales (Rs.)	2,246.377	1,778.224	1,728.459	1,234.768	540.948	443.604
• Gross profit/(Loss) (Rs.)	64.754	(55.374)	4.794	(68.916)	(118.158)	(130.634)
• Net profit/(loss) after tax (Rs.)	(98.936)	(82.897)	2.984	(73.401)	(63.965)	(211.063)
• Fixed assets (Rs.)	952.641	1,015.677	979.040	933.611	928.706	675.842
• Long term liabilities (Rs.)	172.840	64.527	33.299	52.185	274.612	270.570
• Retained earnings (Rs.)	(489.971)	(554.301)	(535.519)	(592.182)	(625.212)	(816.970)
• Gross profit rate	2.9%	(3.1%)	0.3%	(5.6%)	(21.8%)	(29.4%)
• Net profit rate	(4.4%)	(4.7%)	0.2%	(5.9%)	(11.8%)	(47.6%)
• Current ratio	0.55:1	0.37:1	0.35:1	0.28:1	0.34:1	0.21:1
• Share break up value (Rs.)	(18.99)	(8.47)	(7.85)	(9.74)	(10.84)	(17.23)
• Earning per share (Rs.)	(6.80)	(2.76)	0.10	(2.45)	(2.13)	(7.04)
• Dividend	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil